

becuri, tuburi fluorescente, starter, sigurante, capac si soclu sigurante

I.D.: 40178818

Data publicarii	20.11.19	Coduri CPV	31531000-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 126.807,29 RON - 126.807,29 RON

Descriere: 1 4058075292536 LEDPCLA150 19W/827 230VFR E27 10X1 OSRAM buc 5.400 PU 17,2031 ron PT 92.896,74 ron TL 10 zile 2 4058075288423 LEDPCLB60 6,5W/827 230VGLFR E1410X1OSRAM buc 1.500 PU 10,6529 ron PT 15.979,35 ron TL 10 zile 3 4008321874320 L 36W/865 25X1 SMARTLUX PROOSRAM buc 1.850 PU 4,5458 ron PT 8.409,73 ron TL 10 zile 4 4008321874269 L 18W/865 25X1 SMARTLUX PROOSRAM buc 1.000 PU 3,9838 ron PT 3.983,80 ron TL 10 zile 5 8711500697691 S10 4-65W SIN 220-240V WH EUR/12X25CT buc 1.000 PU 0,9605 ron PT 960,50 ron TL 1 zile 6 8711500697509 S2 4-22W SER 220-240V WH EUR/12X25CT buc 500 PU 0,9605 ron, PT 480,25 ron, TL 1 zile 7 2212001 D02 gL 20A buc 500 PU 1,0530 ron PT 526,50 ron TL 30 zile 8 2212002 D02 gL 25A buc 500 PU 1,0530 ron PT 526,50 ron TL 2 zile 9 2212003 D02 gL 35A buc 300 PU 1,1169 ron PT 335,07 ron TL 2 zile 10 2232003 KN D02 buc 300 PU 1,5950 ron PT 478,50 ron TL 2 zile 11 2222011 D02N-K buc 300 PU 7,4345 ron PT 2.230,35 ron TL 30 zile